
Medaillenspiegel - Gesamt
Platz Verein Platz 1 Platz 2 Platz 3 Platz 4 Platz 5 Platz 6 Platz 7 Platz 8 Platz 9 Platz 10

1. SV Nikar Heidelberg 52 48 41 28 21 21 14 8 13 4
2. SSG Pforzheim 26 16 6 4 5 5 2 2 4 5
3. TSG Germania Dossenheim 25 8 5 5 6 6 8 3 4 1
4. SK Neptun Leimen e.V. 23 18 18 15 11 8 8 11 2 5
5. VW Mannheim 15 10 12 11 4 5 4 4 4 1
6. TV Bühl 1847 13 14 9 12 7 16 6 4 1 3
7. TSG Wiesloch 11 19 22 13 10 6 8 4 7 2
8. SSV Offenburg 10 12 6 10 7 1 3 0 0 0
9. SSG Bruhrain 8 12 15 13 17 14 15 19 7 2

10. SV Hockenheim 8 10 10 5 12 11 7 9 7 10
11. SG Heddesheim 7 9 4 14 5 5 7 5 6 5
12. SG Neukölln e.V. Berlin 3 2 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
13. TB Gaggenau 1882 3 0 0 0 4 3 0 1 0 0
14. 1. Durlacher SV 1906 2 8 12 9 7 4 2 0 3 2
15. SV Hellas Brühl 1 1 0 2 5 2 6 6 3 6
16. TV Vaihingen/Enz 0 1 2 5 2 0 2 5 4 3
17. SG Walldorf Astoria 1902 0 1 1 2 3 1 2 1 2 0
18. TB Freistett 0 0 0 2 3 5 2 3 3 5
19. SG Eggenstein-Leopoldshafen e.V. 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0

Gesamt 207 189 164 151 130 113 97 85 70 54

Medaillenspiegel - Offene Wertung
Platz Verein Platz 1 Platz 2 Platz 3 Platz 4 Platz 5 Platz 6 Platz 7 Platz 8 Platz 9 Platz 10

1. SK Neptun Leimen e.V. 3 1 1 2 0 0 0 2 0 2
2. SSG Bruhrain 2 1 1 2 0 1 1 1 0 0
3. SV Hockenheim 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
4. TSG Wiesloch 1 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0
5. SSG Pforzheim 0 2 1 0 1 3 0 0 1 0
6. TSG Germania Dossenheim 0 1 2 0 0 1 1 0 2 0
7. SV Nikar Heidelberg 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1
8. VW Mannheim 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
9. SSV Offenburg 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0

10. 1. Durlacher SV 1906 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0
11. SG Heddesheim 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
12. TB Gaggenau 1882 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

Gesamt 7 7 7 7 7 6 4 4 3 3

Medaillenspiegel - Jahrgangswertung
Platz Verein Platz 1 Platz 2 Platz 3 Platz 4 Platz 5 Platz 6 Platz 7 Platz 8 Platz 9 Platz 10

1. SV Nikar Heidelberg 52 47 41 27 21 21 14 8 13 3
2. SSG Pforzheim 26 14 5 4 4 2 2 2 3 5
3. TSG Germania Dossenheim 25 7 3 5 6 5 7 3 2 1
4. SK Neptun Leimen e.V. 20 17 17 13 11 8 8 9 2 3
5. VW Mannheim 15 10 12 10 4 5 4 4 4 1
6. TV Bühl 1847 13 14 9 12 7 16 6 4 1 3
7. TSG Wiesloch 10 19 21 12 10 6 7 4 7 2
8. SSV Offenburg 10 12 6 10 4 1 3 0 0 0
9. SV Hockenheim 7 9 9 5 12 11 6 9 7 10

10. SG Heddesheim 7 9 4 14 4 5 7 5 6 5
11. SSG Bruhrain 6 11 14 11 17 13 14 18 7 2
12. SG Neukölln e.V. Berlin 3 2 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
13. TB Gaggenau 1882 3 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0
14. 1. Durlacher SV 1906 2 8 12 9 5 3 2 0 3 2
15. SV Hellas Brühl 1 1 0 2 5 2 6 6 3 6
16. TV Vaihingen/Enz 0 1 2 5 2 0 2 5 4 3
17. SG Walldorf Astoria 1902 0 1 1 2 3 1 2 1 2 0
18. TB Freistett 0 0 0 2 3 5 2 3 3 5
19. SG Eggenstein-Leopoldshafen e.V. 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0

Gesamt 200 182 157 144 123 107 93 81 67 51


